Corporate Purchase Department Phone :+91-2718-225001 (15 Lines)
@ CADI I_A "Cadila Corporate Campus", Fax :+91-2718-225040 -
< PHARMACEUTICALS Sarkhej - Dholka Road, Bhat, Website :www.cadilapharma.cpm
= Ahmedabad-382 210, Gujarat, India.

Date -15/07/2024

This is to inform, that as on date, the below mentioned members, form a part of the IC
(Internal Committee), pursuant to Section 4 of the Prevention, Prohibition and Redressal of

Sexual Harassment at Workplace Act, 2013 for their respective plants.

HR Head =

(Signed and Sealed)

(To be displayed online on the company website)

The Care Continues...
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Corporate Purchase Department
"Cadila Corporate Campus", Fax
Sarkhej - Dholka Road, Bhat,

Ahmedabad-382 210, Gujarat, India.

Phone

POSH Committee Members

Bhat - Corporate

:+91-2718-225001 (15 Lines)
1 +91-2718-225040
Website : www.cadilapharma.com

o Designation ) , , [
o Name POSH Moblelo. D ~ Location
No. L v
Committee
Chairperson (9920303675 |shruti.hegde@cadilapharma.com Bhat
' Mr. Suresh Gupta 0825007843 |scgupta@cadilapharma.com Bhat
2 Member '
Ms. Nrupa Pandit 8758528124  [nrupa.pandit@cadilapharma.com Bhat
3 Meber
Ms. Pathmaja 9099845849 pathmaja.r@cadilapharma.com Bhat
4 Member
Raghunathan
Ms. Shubhara shubhara.pillai@cadilapharma.com Bhat
®  |pillai Member 9757753099
< 0 1 .
6 Ms. Uttara External 9998900266 uttara.gargesh@gmail.com nimadalad
Gargesh Member
Ankleshwar
1\?2 Name | AMOb.l'lgNo‘ » Erhail ID

7507625691  |shraddha.patel@cadilapharma.com Ankleshwar
Mr. Vikas Lad 0073380013 (vikas.laad@cadilapharma.com Ankleshwar
2 Member
3 ~ |Ms. Ancy Jobi Wiaiba 9601907611 ancy.jobi@cadilapharma.com Ankleshwar
Mr. Kamal Naik 0727726251 kamal.naik@cadilapharma.com Ankleshwar
4 Member
. . i .
5 Ms. Uttara External 9998900266 uttara.gargesh@gmail.com Ahmedabad
Gargesh Member
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& CADILA

— PHARMACEUTICALS

Corporate Purchase Department
"Cadila Corporate Campus",
Sarkhej - Dholka Road, Bhat,

Phone
Fax

Ahmedabad-382 210, Gujarat, India.

:+91-2718-225001 (15 Lines)
1 +91-2718-225040
- Website : www.cadilapharma.com

Kadi
S1 | Designabion MobileNo
o Name POSH ' EmailID Location
No. , L = ‘
Committee
1 Ms. Shubra Pillai (Chairperson 9727753099  shubhara.pillai@cadilapharma.com | From Bhat for
- . . . Kadl
ﬁ . Location
) Mr. Tikendra Member 9824518106 [tikendra.patel@cadilapharma.com From Dholka
Patel )
for Kadi
Location
3 Mr. RamnilcPatel [Member 8866402482 | ramnik.patel@cadilapharma.com Kadi
P Wi N Batsl  Memhar 8141855765 | maint.kemicon@cadilapharma.com Kadi
. . i .
5 Ms. Uttara External 9998900266 uttara.gargesh@gmail.com Ahmedabad
Gargesh Member
ammu
o e A e ‘ - =
5  posy g MobleNo om0 | locaton
Committee @, . - -
9419118453 |manjeetkaur@cadilapharma.com Jammu
hairperson
w-__y i pilal tild.Lulid
) Member 9622206419 [reema.sambyal @cadilapharma.com T
Sambyal :
Ms. Vidhushi 8716024420 idushi.sharma@cadilapharma.com
3 Member Jammu
Sharma
W i . i .
4 Ve, A Kiinae  [Memiber 9872820418 anujkumar.gupta@cadilapharma.com fammu
Gupta
Dr. Aakriti 9910410974 Draakritimathur@gmail.com Delhi
5 External
Mathur
Member
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Corporate Purchase Department Phone :+491-2718-225001 (15 Lines)
@ CAD I I_A "Cadila Corporate Campus", Fax :+91-2718-225040 -
=== PHARMACEUTICALS Sarkhej - Dholka Road, Bhat, Website : www.cadilapharma.com
Ahmedabad-382 210, Gujarat, India.

Dholka
| Designation MobileNo ,
Name . BOSH - Email ID . Location
Committee v ' v
9419118453 |mona.gogia@cadilapharma.com Dholka
ia [Chairperson
Dr. bAkrani ) 0949533511  |arani.chaterjee@cadilapharma.com Dholka
) Member
Chaterjee
Dr. Seema Sharma 9925233747 Seema.sharma@cadilapharma.com Dholka
Member
Ms. Kinnari 9924062800 kinnari.c@cadilapharma.com
. Member Dholka
Champaneria
Ms, Uttara Cxternal . uttara.gargesh@gmail.com
Gargesh Member 9998900266 : Ahmedabad
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